

Zil Money Corporation Celebrates Milestone Achievement with 800,000 Registered Users, Says Sabeer Nelli

TYLER, TEXAS, UNITED SATES, November 21, 2023 / EINPresswire.com/ -- Sabeer Nelli, CEO and Founder of Zil Money Corporation, lauds teams for the remarkable milestone the company has achieved by surpassing 800,000 registered users. This achievement solidifies Zil Money's position as a front-runner in the FinTech industry, showcasing its commitment to providing innovative and user-friendly financial solutions.



Sabeer expressed his excitement about reaching this significant user milestone, stating, "We are thrilled to celebrate the achievement of surpassing 800,000 registered users. The platform has also completed over \$50 billion in transactions. It is a testament to our users' trust in Zil Money as their preferred B2B payment platform. Our dedicated team has worked tirelessly to create a seamless and comprehensive payment platform, and this milestone reflects our commitment to delivering unparalleled financial services."

Zil Money sets itself apart in the competitive FinTech landscape by consistently outperforming competitors. The company's success can be attributed to its easy-to-use payment platform that covers various financial transaction methods, including ACH, Wire Transfer, Payroll funding by credit card, Pay by credit card without payee fee, check printing, payment links, check draft, digital checks, wallet payments, etc.

The platform's versatility and reliability have made Zil Money a trusted partner for businesses and individuals alike. With a focus on customer satisfaction and technological innovation, the platform remains at the forefront of the financial technology industry.

"Our commitment to providing a comprehensive suite of financial solutions, coupled with a userfriendly experience, has been key to our success. We are dedicated to continuing our efforts to enhance and expand our platform to meet the evolving needs of our users," added Sabeer. As Zil Money celebrates this significant milestone, the company looks forward to continued growth and the opportunity to serve even more users with its cutting-edge payment solutions.

Media Contact: Tahir Haneef Zil Money Corporation +1 408-222-8012 email us here Visit us on social media: Facebook Twitter LinkedIn Instagram

This press release can be viewed online at: https://www.einpresswire.com/article/669948813

EIN Presswire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something we have missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire, Everyone's Internet News Presswire™, tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable in today's world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information. © 1995-2023 Newsmatics Inc. All Right Reserved.